
 

 
 
 
 

         
School Terms and Holiday Dates 2023 / 2024 
 
Autumn Term 2023 
Inset day: Monday 4 September 

Term starts: Tuesday 5 September   

Holiday: Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November 

Term ends: Friday 22 December 

Holiday: Monday 25 December – Friday 5 January 
Spring Term 2024 
Term starts: Tuesday 8 January 

Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 

Term ends: Friday 22 March  

Holiday: Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 31 March 
Summer Term 2024 
Term starts: Monday 8 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

Holiday: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 

Term ends: Friday 19 July 

Holiday: Monday 22 July – Friday 30 August 
 
*Individual schools have an additional 4 inset days that they will allocate as 
appropriate to the needs of the school. 


